IA Asphalt Plant Inspections and Scale Certifications

Plant Name: Highway Contractors Co #8828 - 400TPH

Plant ID: m00559-03 I

Eval. Date Evaluator

6/12/2019 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
12/10/2018  Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
8/29/2018 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
7/3/2018 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy
1/5/2018 Eulberg, Buddy Leroy

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Sample ID
9625241906121145

9625241812101030
9625241808291330
9625241807031000
9625241801051500

Insp. Rslts.
Satisfactory

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Plant Inspection

Scale Certification

Scale Cert. Dt.

View
View

View

View
View
View
View

View

06/12/2019
12/11/2018
08/29/2018
06/21/2018
01/05/2018


http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/m00559.html
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241906121145.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625241812101030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241812101030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625241808291330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241808291330.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/PLINSPS/9625241807031000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241807031000.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/htm-smap/11067iap/INSPD_PLNTS/SCERTS/9625241801051500.pdf

